

SALES TAX COLLECTIONS

Coshocton County

(rec'd 3 mo fr collection; i.e. collected in June, received in September)

(rec'd 3 mo fr collection; i.e. collected in June, received in September)																						
Month Received by County	2022					2023					2024					2025					2025 % Change Total YTD	2025 % Change Justice Ctr
	Sales Local	Sales A.C.T.	ACT-Justice Ctr	Month	Yr to Date	Sales Local	Sales A.C.T.	ACT-Justice Ctr	Month	Yr to Date	Sales Local	Sales A.C.T.	ACT-Justice	Month	Yr to Date	Sales Local	Sales A.C.T.	ACT-Justice	Month	Yr to Date		
January	411,328	205,662	0	616,990	616,990	402,804	201,523	200,890	805,217	805,217	378,970	189,618	189,485	758,073	758,073	419,979	210,177	209,675	839,831	839,831	10.83%	10.66%
February	397,823	198,911	0	596,734	1,213,724	384,985	186,501	192,493	763,979	1,569,196	416,052	208,165	208,026	832,243	1,590,316	401,482	200,481	200,440	802,403	1,642,234	3.30%	3.17%
March	434,760	217,380	0	652,140	1,865,864	469,073	234,777	233,937	937,788	2,506,984	463,722	232,057	231,861	927,640	2,517,956	488,786	244,288	244,027	977,101	2,619,335	4.06%	3.94%
April	337,709	168,855	0	506,564	2,372,428	367,195	183,823	182,503	733,521	3,240,505	369,729	185,046	184,865	739,640	3,257,596	384,659	192,383	192,041	769,083	3,388,418	4.05%	3.92%
May	377,949	188,975	0	566,924	2,939,352	389,211	194,344	193,076	776,631	4,017,136	385,362	192,658	192,392	770,412	4,028,008				0	3,388,418		
June	441,892	213,061	0	654,954	3,594,305	431,506	215,810	215,753	863,069	4,880,205	419,464	209,830	209,418	838,712	4,866,720				0	3,388,418		
July	407,305.51	204,142.96	198,928.25	810,376.72	4,404,682	404,767	202,577	202,384	809,728	5,689,933	408,800	204,526	204,093	817,419	5,684,139				0	3,388,418		
August	445,910.32	222,517.55	214,229.89	882,657.76	5,287,340	427,829	213,962	213,915	855,706	6,545,639	424,326	212,087	211,845	848,258	6,532,397				0	3,388,418		
September	436,862.59	219,491.63	216,231.32	872,585.54	6,159,925	421,456	211,131	210,728	843,315	7,388,954	411,867	205,778	205,625	823,270	7,355,667				0	3,388,418		
October	415,087.71	206,399.82	207,543.86	829,031.39	6,988,957	400,466	200,834	200,233	801,533	8,190,487	423,089	211,558	211,228	845,875	8,201,542				0	3,388,418		
November	387,356.88	192,898.92	190,262.48	770,518.28	7,759,475	407,558	203,958	203,779	815,295	9,005,782	414,335	207,044	206,858	828,237	9,029,779				0	3,388,418		
December	392,363.76	196,545.95	195,472.37	784,382.08	8,543,857	414,524	207,404	207,262	829,190	9,834,972	468,678	246,973	233,988	949,639	9,979,418				0	3,388,418		
Year Total		7,321,189				4,921,374	2,456,644	2,456,953		9,834,972	4,984,394	2,505,340	2,489,684		9,979,418	1,694,906	847,329	846,183		3,388,418		
						Perm/ACT: 7,378,019					Perm/ACT \$7,489,734					Perm/ACT: \$2,542,235						
Change From Prior Year		#REF!						\$56,830					\$111,715									
% Change		#REF!						0.78%					1.51%						0.00%			

4/18/2025
GKD

